Nennliste

Oberosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt

Veranstalter: Landesradsportverband Oberdsterreich
Datum: 18.07.2014

Ml Seite 1
AUT Osterreich AUT  NOR Norwegen NOR REG Club Limousin Juniors FRA
1 GAMPER Patrick AUT19970218 61 SAUGSTAD Lars NOR19970528 111 BUISSON Corentin FRA19970910
2 BELULI Dominik AUT19970514 62 EKLOF Daniel NOR19971010 112 ARVIS Thomas FRA19970415
3 BRKIC Benjamin AUT19961002 63 VANGEN Martin NOR19960719 113 FRACASSO Raphael ~ FRA19970609
4 HAMMERSCHMID Raph AUT19960105 64 LUNDER TEFRE Mikkel NOR19961206 114 MENANT Theo FRA19971027
5 MORIANZ Fabian AUT19961107 65 DIDRIK Bierk NOR19970827 115 CHAMAYOU Brien Roma FRA19960325
6 NEUHAUSER Marcel ~ AUT19970225 66 OYVINID Skog NOR19970315 116 BREUX Dimitri FRA19960713
D.S.: PAVLIC Jure SL019630423  res. SVERRE Vik NOR19960415  res. DULAU Maxime FRA19960620
_ res. SKOGSTAD Ole Petter NOR19960523  res. JEZEQUEL Damien FRA19970617
RElGl OFbReI?;tLe:iT;Ch AUT19970§L2J-2I— res. PEDER Hagen NOR19960901  D.S.: TRARIEUX Francois FRA19870405
it  UTioanooss  D.S.: DISCH Gunnar NORISBB0B07 1o oo balerup Junior oA
13 HUBER Marcel AUT19960910  SRB Serbien SRB 121 CRONQUIST Tim Vang DEN19970709
14 BERNDL David AUT19960221 71 RAJOVIC Dusan SRB19971119 122 FALK Nicklas DEN19970713
15 STEINDLER Julian AUT19970822 72 KALABA Dusan SRB19960525 123 BJORN-ROSAGER Oscar DEN19961031
16 TSCHANY Daniel AUT19960228 73 DRAGOJEVIC Milan  SRB19960227 124 SOEGAARD Andreas  DEN19960807
D.S.: HAMMERSCHMID Karl ~ AUT19610223 74 CATOVIC Elvedin SRB19970704 125 PETERSEN Jonas DEN19970524
REG Gsterreich Regiona aur 75 NIMCEVIC Dario SRB19970116 126 KONGSTAD Tobias Mor DEN19960914
nal 76 SELAKOVIC Sasa SRB19961003  res. FUNDER Emil DEN19970617
21 DALLINGER Christian  AUT19970913 .o x| GvIC Andrei SRB19970329  res. JENSEN Daniel DEN19971003
;i EILCLZEERKGF::S‘ ﬁﬂlizzgggig res. CUKIC Andrija SRB19970405  D.S.: BAUNSGAARD Michael ~ DEN19660127
24 FUHRER Alexander  AUTI9961107 ;e; ;;leg\ﬁ/;f);gdgrua iii{,gg%(zzz‘; REG KNWU District Oost NED
25 KNAPP Daniel AUT19961021 131 GROENEVELD Harro  NED19960917
26 WAGNEDER Johannes AUT19970216 SVK Slowakei SVK 132 KIP Vincent NED19960529
res. GRUBER Julian AUT19971004 81 GAVENDA Miroslav  SVK19970207 133 JOHANNINK Jelle NED19961022
D.S.: HARTL Franz AUT19470922 82 JELZA Nicolas SVK19970730 134 VELDSCHOLTEN Lars  NED19970820
. . 83 BASKA Denis SVK19960612 135 HABERS Lorenzo NED19970222
CZE Tschechische Republik CZE 84 ZIMANY Kristian SVK19971030 136 ALBERTS Leon NED19960914
31 CAMRDA Pavel CZE19960924 o5 c7pg aAdam SVK19971012  res. DE LANGEN Mark NED19960904
32 SVATEK Miroslav CZE19970109 o6 poRUBAN Dominik  SVK19970117  res. BRAAMHAAR Rick NED19961204
33 HONZIK Jakub CZE19961003 o GANC Marek SVK19960505  res. ARENTSEN Arjan NED19960722
34 BARTIPAN Josef CZE19970829 .o " \oVACIC Viadimir SVK19971212  D.S.: DE JONGE Chris NED19550617
;Z ggggqlﬁNMgft?;el gggg;ggéz res. - BOHM Mario SVKI9960506 oo yon. Balen BC BEL
D.S.: HNATH Viadimir SVK19540406
res. GRUBER Pavel CZE19960424 141 LEYSEN Senne BEL19960318
res. KUNT Lukas CZE19970914 REG Avia Crabbe OPQS Team BEL 142 BEULLENS Cedric BEL19970127
res. BRAZDA Michal CZE19970926 91 PLANCKAERT Emiel  BEL19961022 143 FARRAZIIN Daan BEL19970605
D.S.: HENKE Svatopluk CZE19520716 92 WOUTERS Enzo BEL19960321 144 JAECQUES Simon BEL19970426
o 93 DE POORTER Maxime  BEL19960421 145 KERCKHOFS Brend BEL19971114
EST Estlan EST 94 PLOVIE Wiebren BEL19960710 146 JANSSENS Jarrid BEL19970404
41 VOSSMAN Ekke-Kaur  EST19960326 o5 1yaniE| S Simon BEL19970123  res. VERSAVEL Yannick BEL19970224
42 VAHTRA Normann ESTI9961123 o0 bERSOON Wouter BEL19960828  res. VAN DER Auwera Gille BEL19971112
43 LAUK Karl-Patrick EST19970109 .o SEVE Guillaume BEL19961128  res. CLAYS Simon BEL19970508
44 VENDELIN Karl-Arnold ~ EST19961104 . © \/AN HOUCKE Herman ~ BEL19960905  D.S.: BOETS Leon BEL19470822
45 VAGA Kristo Enn EST19970104 1, o . pEvOOGDT Rik BEL19610929 L
46 JUSS Janar EST19960830 REG Lotto Olympia Tienen BEL
res. KISKONEN Siim EST19970116 REG C.T. Dj.-Matic Kortrijk BEL 151 NIEMI Marco-Tapio  FIN19961211
res. TARASSOV Kiril EST19970828 101 BOUTEN Migel BEL19970424 152 VERHAEGEN Tom BEL19961217
res. JOHANSON Kristian ~ EST19970426 102 BRAL Lowie BEL19961112 153 PAASSCHENS Mathils NED19960318
D.S.: SUVI Toivo EST19640713 103 BRACKEZ Massimo BEL19960801 154 DRIESEN Svan BEL19970626
104 DECEUNINCK Guillaum BEL19960610 155 HENDRICKX Koen BEL19970121
LUX Luxemburg LUX
105 PRUVOOST Shayne  BEL19971006 156 VAN MEERVELT Koen  BEL19960806
>1 WIRTGEN Tom LUX19960304 0 11iERAIN Quentin BEL19970310  res. HELSOCHT Liam BEL19970513
52 GENIETS Kevin LUX19970109 .o L AUWAERT Kinsey ~ BEL19960319  res. ROELANTS Jens BEL19970522
>3 VALVASORI Larry LUX19960530 .. BRACKEZ Gianni BEL19960801  res. SWAEGERS Alec BEL19960207
>4 WEYRICH Maxime LUX19970120  , o .\ ansAELE Philippe BEL19421227  D.S.: GIEDTS Herman BEL19680429
55 SCHNEIDER Laurent  LUX19960609
56 SUNNEN Philip LUX19970324
res. BENTZ Josy LUX19971211
res. DUCHAMP Nicolas LUX19970716
D.S.: SWIETLIK Christian  GER19760307
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REG Roth-Felt Cycling-Team SUI
161 BUSSARD Dimitri SUI19960710
162 CAMINADA Zeno SUI19960731
163 MARCHETTI Dario SUI19960612
164 SPENGLER Mario SUI19970822
165 STEINER Lukas SUI19960528
166 STUDER Matthias SUI19961205
D.S.: KOHLER Ulrich SUI19410119
REG Schwalbe Team Sachsen GER
171 NORDEN Felix GER19971023
172 BINAY Noah GER19970806
173 MULLER Jonas GER19961211
174 WITTE Reinhard GER19960405
175 THIEL Andre GER19960522
176 HEINZE Gino GER19961210
res. FRANZ Paul GER19961026
res. GERSTNER Maximilian GER19960110
res. KUNZ Philipp GER19961126
D.S.: HEMPEL Roland GER19580703
REG Team Campus Vejle DEN
181 ROSENBAEK Oliver DEN19960815
182 MOLLER Mikkel DEN19960108
183 JAKOBSEN Jonas Norda DEN19970727
184 IVERSEN Rasmus Byriel DEN19970916
185 ELLEBJERG Villads Aase DEN19970902
186 JENSEN Jacob Kruse DEN19961016
res. JULIUSSEN Tobias Ude DEN19971229
res. PEDERSEN Emil Dahl ~ DEN19960511
D.S.: HENRIKSEN Hanse DEN19680316
REG Cycling team Rus' RUS
191 VASYUKHNO Aleksandr RUS19970601
192 ASTAFEV Artem RUS19970129
193 PANFILOV Egor RUS19970723
194 VLASOV Aleksander RUS19960423
195 PISKUNOV Maksim RUS19971010
196 NEKRASOQV Denis RUS19970119
D.S.: EGOROV Aleksandr RUS19870606
REG Team Pythonpro.com DEN
201 NIELSEN Peter Kiaer =~ DEN19960308
202 SUHR Julian DEN19970716
203 HIORT Mads Olander  DEN19970929
204 THERKILDSEN Marius DEN19960605
205 PEDERSEN Mathias Dah DEN19970528
206 MICHELSEN Jacob DEN19970718
res. MIKKELSEN Christian DEN19971221
res. LARSEN Niklas DEN19970322
res. PEDERSEN Nicolai Just DEN19960701
D.S.: HIORT Brian Olander DEN19651102
REG Viking Waterland Cyclingteam NED
211 VELTMAN Milan NED19960508
212 BOLHOVEN Marc NED19960405
213 VAN WIJK Oscar NED19970923
214 VAN DEN BERG Julius NED19961023
215 DETANT Yannick NED19970323
216 DAATSELAAR Douwe NED19961121
res. MENGOULAS Alex NED19970713
res. BOUCKAERT Thierry NED19970310
res. NIEUWPOORT Jelle NED19970628
D.S.: LOF Dick NED19720524
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REG Willebrord Wil Vooruit

221
222
223
224
225
226
res.
res.
res.

D.S.:

NHU
231
232
233
234
235
236
res.
res.
res.

MAAS Jan
KREDER Stefan
DE WAAL Maurits

KARLISSON Alexander

ERIKSSON Lucas
DEKKER Kelvin
KNOBEL Davy
BUNING Jorn
SPIERINGS Julian

KELLER Henk

Ungarn

MORICZ Daniel
GONCZI Gergd
FODOR David

ZATHURECZKY Mark

FABIAN Abel
BOROCZ Bence
FERENCZ Soma

GYONGYOSI Kevin Mar

LASZLO Attila

D.S.: SOMOGYI Miklos

NED
NED19960219
NED19960824
NED19970918
SWE19960611
SWE19960410
NED19960413
NED19960224
NED19960302
NED19961118
NED19480504

HUN
HUN19960326
HUN19960702
HUN19970514
HUN19970722
HUN19970402
HUN19960418
HUN19960508
HUN19970105
HUN19971223
HUN19620819
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